
Grilled Cheese

Ham & Cheese 

Turkey & Cheese 

Tuna Salad 

Cheese Burger

Steak & Cheese Sub 

BLT Sandwich 

Bacon Egg & Cheese 

Extra Cheese

Extra Bacon

$2.50

$4.59 / $6.25

$4.59 / $6.25

$4.59 / $6.25

$3.50  /$5.25

$4.75

$3.00

$3.25

$0.30

$0.75

Hot Dog

1/4 LB Hot Dog 

Corn Dog

Chicken Tenders (w/ French Fries)

Chicken Wings (w/ French Fries)

French Fries

$0.75

$2.99

$2.50

$3.99

$4.99

$2.50

Cafe Mocha (Hot/Iced)

Cafe Latte (Hot/Iced)

Capucchino 

Espresso Shot

Coffee (Hot/Iced)

Hot Tea

Hot Chocolate

Add Flavor 

Extra Espresso Shot

$3.25

$3.00

$3.00

$1.50

     $1.59  / $1.89

$1.50/bag

$2.00

$1.29

$1.67

Sandwiches / Subs

Bites

Coffee


